Name
Steven Evitt

Rudolph Julian
Robert Randall
@G. Stewart Renner

James Bolduc
Don Meyers

Raymond Laramie

Charles Mead
Fred Meeker

Michael Filmus
Frank Rosiny

Leon Sepuka
James Roberts
Jim Lamoin
Robert Deston
David Slack

Andrew Roslewicz

2009 CT Senior Games - Archery Results

Age
50-54

55-59
55-59
55-59

60-64
60-64

60-64

60-64
60-64

65-69
65-69

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

70-74

Event
Recurve Barebow

Compound Release
Recurve Barebow
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Compound Fingers

Compound Release
Compound Release

Recurve Barebow
Recurve Barebow

Compound Release
Compound Release
Compound Release
Compound Release
Compound Release

Compound Release

Sex
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Score

599

855

707

755

802
717

787

862
746

506
355

862
856
840
807
826

842

Medal
Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold
Silver

Gold

Gold
Silver

Gold
Silver

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Gold



