2009 CT Senior Games - Archery Results

Name	Age	Event	Sex	Score	Medal
Steven Evitt	50-54	Recurve Barebow	Male	599	Gold
Rudolph Julian	55-59	Compound Release	Male	855	Gold
Robert Randall	55-59	Recurve Barebow	Male	707	Gold
G. Stewart Renner	55-59	Recurve	Male	755	Gold
James Bolduc	60-64	Recurve	Male	802	Gold
Don Meyers	60-64	Recurve	Male	717	Silver
Raymond Laramie	60-64	Compound Fingers	Male	787	Gold
Charles Mead	60-64	Compound Release	Male	862	Gold
Fred Meeker	60-64	Compound Release	Male	746	Silver
Michael Filmus	65-69	Recurve Barebow	Male	506	Gold
Frank Rosiny	65-69	Recurve Barebow	Male	355	Silver
Leon Sepuka	65-69	Compound Release	Male	862	Gold
James Roberts	65-69	Compound Release	Male	856	Silver
Jim Lamoin	65-69	Compound Release	Male	840	Bronze
Robert Deston	65-69	Compound Release	Male	807	
David Slack	65-69	Compound Release	Male	826	
Andrew Roslewicz	70-74	Compound Release	Male	842	Gold